NETIVOT SHALOM PRESCHOOL
CALENDAR

2022-20235

*Calendar subject to change



AUGUS T 2022

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
TEACHER PREP WEEK | TEACHER PREP WEEK
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
TEACHER PREP WEEK | TEACHER PREP WEEK | TEACHER PREP WEEK | TEACHER PREP WEEK | TEACHER PREP WEEK
Story Gathering Day
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
First Day of School
28 29 30 31




SUNDAY

11

18

25

MONDAY

5
School Closed
Labor Day
12

19

26

School Closed
Rosh Hashanah

oEP |

TUESDAY

13
20

27

School Closed
Rosh Hashanah

WEDNESDAY

14

21

28

15

22

Curriculum Night

29

-MBER 2022

THURSDAY

©6:30 p.m.

FRIDAY SATURDAY
2 3
Mishpacha Shabbat
9:30 a.m.
9 10

Ma'agal Shabbat

12:30 p.m.
16 17
Mishpacha Shabbat
9:30 a.m.
23 24

30



SUNDAY
25

16

23

30

MONDAY
26

10
School Closed

Sukkot

:
School Closed

Shemini Atzeret

'\1‘

2

OCTOBER 2022

TUESDAY
7

4

Early Dismissal
1:00 p.m.
Kol Nidre

11

School Closed
Sukkot

18

2

School Closed
Simchat Torah
5

WEDNESDAY
28

5

School Closed
Yom Kippur

12

19

26

THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
29 30 1
Mishpacha Shabbat
9:30 a.m.
§) 7 8
13 14 15
Mishpacha Kabbalat
4:30 p.m.
20 21 22
Mishpacha Shabbat
9:30 a.m.
277 28 29
Ma'agal Shabbat
12:30 p.m.



SUNDAY
30

13

20

27

MONDAY
31

14

21

28

15

22

29

NOV

TUESDAY

-MBER 2022

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
2 3
9 10
16 17
23 24

Early Dismissal
1:00 p.m.

30

FRIDAY
4 5

SATURDAY

Mishpacha Shabbat
9:30 a.m.

11 12

School Closed
Professional Development

Mishpacha Kabbalat

4:30 p.m.
18 19
Ma'agal Shabbat | Mishpacha Shabbat
12:30 p.m. 9:30 a.m.
25 26

School Closed School Closed
Thanksgiving Thanksgiving



SUNDAY

11

18

25

MONDAY

12

19

School Closed
Winter Break

26

School Closed
Winter Break

)

-C

TUESDAY

20

School Closed

Winter Break

School Closed

Winter Break

27

-V

%

-R 2022

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
1
7 8
14 15
21 22

FRIDAY

School Closed

Parent/Teacher
Conferences

Mishpacha Kabbalat

4:30 p.m.
16
Ma'agal Shabbat
12:30 p.m.
23

School Closed School Closed
Winter Break Winter Break

28

29

School Closed School Closed
Winter Break Winter Break

School Closed
Winter Break
30

School Closed
Winter Break

SATURDAY

3

Mishpacha Shabbat

9:30 a.m.

10

17

24

31



SUNDAY

15

22

29

MONDAY

2
School Closed
Winter Break
9

16

School Closed
MLK Day

23

30

JANUARY 2025

TUESDAY

3

School Resumes

10

17

24

31

WEDNESDAY
4

11

18

25

12

19

26

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

13

Ma'agal Shabbat
12:30 p.m.

20

Mishpacha Kabbalat
4:30 p.m.

27

SATURDAY
7

Mishpacha Shabbat
9:30 a.m.

14

21

Mishpacha Bashana
PJ Havdalah

28



SUNDAY

12

19

26

MONDAY

13

20
School Closed
Presidents' Day

27

14

21

28

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

15

22

16

23

BRUARY 2023

THURSDAY

FRIDAY SATURDAY
3 4

Mishpacha Shabbat
9:30 a.m.

10 11

Ma'agal Shabbat
12:30 p.m.

17 18
School Closed

Jewish ECE
Conference

24 25

Mishpacha Kabbalat | Mishpacha Shabbat
430 p.m. 9:30 a.m.



MARCH 2023

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4
Mishpacha Shabbat
9:30 a.m.
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Mishpacha Kabbalat
4:30 p.m.
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Mishpacha Shabbat
9:30 a.m.
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Mishpacha Bashana Ma'agal Shabbat
Blessing of the Animals 12:30 .M.
26 277 28 29 30 31




16

23

30

SUNDAY

MONDAY

10

School Closed
Pesach Break

17

School Resumes

24

TUESDAY

11

School Closed
Pesach Break

18

25

AP

WEDNESDAY

Early Dismissal

12

1:00 p.m.

_ 2023

THURSDAY

o
School Closed
Pesach Break

13

School Closed School Closed
Pesach Break Pesach Break

19

26

20

27

FRIDAY SATURDAY
1

Mishpacha Shabbat

9:30 a.m.
7 8
School Closed
Pesach Break
14 15
School Closed
Pesach Break
Mishpacha Kabbalat 4:30 p.m.
21 22
Mishpacha Shabbat
9:30 a.m.
28 29
Ma'agal Shabbat
12:30 p.m.



MAY 2023

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6
TEACHER APPRECIATION | TEACHER APPRECIATION | TEACHER APPRECIATION TEACHER APPRECIATION | TEACHER APPRECIATION | Mishpacha Shabbat
WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK 930 a.m.
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

School Closed

Parent/Teacher
Conferences

Mishpacha Kabbalat

4:30 p.m.
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Mishpacha Shabbat
9:30 a.m.
21 22 23 24 25 26 277

School Closed
Shavuot

28 29 30 31

School Closed
Memorial Day



JUN

- 2023

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3
Mishpacha Shabbat
9:30 a.m.
4 S 6 7 8 9 Last Day of School/ 10
Early Dismissal
1:00 p.m.
Mishpacha Kabbalat
4:30 p.m.
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Mishpacha Shabbat
9:30 a.m.
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30




