# NETIVOT SHALOM PRESCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-2023

\*Calendar subject to change

# AUGUST 2022

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
				TEACHER PREP WEEK	TEACHER PREP WEEK	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	TEACHER PREP WEEK	TEACHER PREP WEEK	TEACHER PREP WEEK	TEACHER PREP WEEK	TEACHER PREP WEEK	
			Story Gath	nering Day		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
	First Day of School					
28	29	30	31			



## SEPTEMBER 2022

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3 Mishpacha Shabbat 9:30 a.m.
4	5 School Closed Labor Day	6	7	8	9 Ma'agal Shabbat 12:30 p.m.	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17 Mishpacha Shabbat 9:30 a.m.
18	19	20	21	22 Curriculum Night 6:30 p.m.	23	24
25	26 School Closed Rosh Hashanah	27 School Closed Rosh Hashanah	28	29	30	



# OCTOBER 2022

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
25	26	27	28	29	30	1 Mishpacha Shabbat 9:30 a.m.
2	3	4 Early Dismissal 1:00 p.m. Kol Nidre	5 School Closed Yom Kippur	6	7	8
9	10 School Closed Sukkot	11 School Closed Sukkot	12	13	14 Mishpacha Kabbalat 4:30 p.m.	15
16	17 School Closed Shemini Atzeret	18 School Closed Simchat Torah	19	20	21	22 Mishpacha Shabbat 9:30 a.m.
23	24	25	26	27	28 Ma'agal Shabbat 12:30 p.m.	29
30	31					



### NOVEMBER 2022

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30	31	1	2	3	4	5 Mishpacha Shabbat 9:30 a.m.
6	7	8	9	10	11 School Closed Professional Development Mishpacha Kabbalat 4:30 p.m.	12
13	14	15	16	17	18 Ma'agal Shabbat 12:30 p.m.	19 Mishpacha Shabbat 9:30 a.m.
20	21	22	23 Early Dismissal 1:00 p.m.	24 School Closed Thanksgiving	25 School Closed Thanksgiving	26
27	28	29	30			



#### DECEMBER 2022

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3 Mishpacha Shabbat 9:30 a.m.
4	5	6	7	8	9 School Closed Parent/Teacher Conferences Mishpacha Kabbalat 4:30 p.m.	10
11	12	13	14	15	16 Ma'agal Shabbat 12:30 p.m.	17
18	19 School Closed Winter Break	20 School Closed Winter Break	21 School Closed Winter Break	22 School Closed Winter Break	23 School Closed Winter Break	24
25	26 School Closed Winter Break	27 School Closed Winter Break	28 School Closed Winter Break	29 School Closed Winter Break	30 School Closed Winter Break	31



# JANUARY 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2 School Closed Winter Break	3 School Resumes	4	5	6	7 Mishpacha Shabbat 9:30 a.m.
8	9	10	11	12	13 Ma'agal Shabbat 12:30 p.m.	14
15	16 School Closed MLK Day	17	18	19	20 Mishpacha Kabbalat 4:30 p.m.	21 Mishpacha Bashana PJ Havdalah
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				



## FEBRUARY 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2	3	4 Mishpacha Shabbat 9:30 a.m.
5	6	7	8	9	10 Ma'agal Shabbat 12:30 p.m.	11
12	13	14	15	16	17 School Closed Jewish ECE Conference	18
19	20 School Closed Presidents' Day	21	22	23	24 Mishpacha Kabbalat 4:30 p.m.	25 Mishpacha Shabbat 9:30 a.m.
26	27	28				



## MARCH 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2	3	4 Mishpacha Shabbat 9:30 a.m.
5	6	7	8	9	10 Mishpacha Kabbalat 4:30 p.m.	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18 Mishpacha Shabbat 9:30 a.m.
19 Mishpacha Bashana Blessing of the Animals	20	21	22	23	24 Ma'agal Shabbat 12:30 p.m.	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

# APRIL 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1 Mishpacha Shabbat 9:30 a.m.
2	3	4	5 Early Dismissal 1:00 p.m.	6 School Closed Pesach Break	7 School Closed Pesach Break	8
9	10 School Closed Pesach Break	11 School Closed Pesach Break	12 School Closed Pesach Break	13 School Closed Pesach Break	14 School Closed Pesach Break Mishpacha Kabbalat 4:30 p.m.	15
16	17 School Resumes	18	19	20	21	22 Mishpacha Shabbat 9:30 a.m.
23	24	25	26	27	28 Ma'agal Shabbat 12:30 p.m.	29
30						

## MAY 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						6 Mishpacha Shabbat
	TEACHER APPRECIATION WEEK	TEACHER APPRECIATION WEEK	TEACHER APPRECIATION WEEK	TEACHER APPRECIATION WEEK	TEACHER APPRECIATION WEEK	9:30 a.m.
7	8	9	10	11	12 School Closed Parent/Teacher Conferences Mishpacha Kabbalat 4:30 p.m.	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20 Mishpacha Shabbat 9:30 a.m.
21	22	23	24	25	26 School Closed Shavuot	27
28	29 School Closed Memorial Day	30	31			

# JUNE 2023

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3 Mishpacha Shabbat 9:30 a.m.
4	5	6	7	8	9 Last Day of School/ Early Dismissal 1:00 p.m. Mishpacha Kabbalat 4:30 p.m.	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17 Mishpacha Shabbat 9:30 a.m.
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	